ID-Number:

Manufacturer:

Mast:

Type:

Closed height:

Capacity:

Lifting height:

H4376 MITSUBISHI FG 30 N - Counterbalance trucks

H4376
MITSUBISHI
Duplex (2F300)
FG30N

2040 mm

3000 kg

3000 mm

YOM:
Free lift:
Drive:
Forks:

State:

Running hours:

Annotation:

2012

1350 mm

Gas

0 mm

Running condition
9147

DZH,Kab,H,TGT,4x SE




